Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Season:

Date Range:

Date

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Thu 09 May
Fri 10 May
Fri 10 May
Fri 10 May
Fri 10 May
Mon 13 May
Tue 14 May
Tue 14 May
Tue 14 May
Tue 14 May
Wed 15 May
Wed 15 May
Thu 16 May
Thu 16 May
Thu 16 May
Thu 16 May
Fri 17 May
Fri 17 May
Fri 17 May
Fri 17 May
Fri 17 May
Mon 20 May

Mon 20 May

Start

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

13:30

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

13:30

09:00

13:30

Printed on : 19/03/2024

Summer 2024
01/05/2024-31/07/2024

Len Board

0:00 AQA 8658/SF
0:00 AQA 8658/SH
0:00 AQA 8698/SH
0:00 AQA 8698/SF
10:00 AQA 8201/X
0:00 AQA 8688/SH
1:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1RAO0 1A
1:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BIO 1F
1:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BIO 1H
1:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SCO0 1BF
1:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SCO0 1BH
1:45 AQA 8702/1
0:35 AQA 8658/LF
0:45 AQA 8658/RF
0:45 AQA 8658/LH
1:00 AQA 8658/RH
0:00 AQA 8145/1A/B
0:00 AQA 8145/1B/A
1:30 AQA 8300/1F
1:30 OCR J560/01
1:30 OCR J560/04
0:50 EDEXL/GCSE 1RAO 2F
1:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1CHO 1F
1:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1CHO 1H
1:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SCO0 1CF
1:10 EDEXL/GCSE 1SCO0 1CH
1:30 AQA 8035/1
2:15  AQA 8702/2
1:15 OCR R180/01

Component Code Component Title

French Speaking Test Tier F
French Speaking Test Tier H
Spanish Speaking Test Tier H
Spanish Speaking Test Tier F
Art & Des (Art, Craft & Des) Ext Set
Polish Speaking Test Tier H
Catholic Christianity

Paper One (F)

Paper One (H)

Paper One: Biology (F)

Paper One: Biology (H)

English Literature Paper 1
French Listening Test Tier F
French Reading Test Tier F
French Listening Test Tier H
French Reading Test Tier H
History Paper 1A Option B
History Paper 1B Option A
Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F
Mathematics: Paper 1 Fnd Wrtn
Mathematics: Paper 4 Hgh Wrtn
Judaism

Paper One (F)

Paper One (H)

Paper Two: Chemistry (F)
Paper Two: Chemistry (H)
Geography Paper 1

English Literature Paper 2

Sprt Sci: Rdeng Risk Sprts Injry Wtn

Level

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

CNAT/1&2

Cands

12

33

38

128

17

89

21

134

58

58

72

63

128

11

13

89

21

49

134

34
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Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Season:

Date Range:

Date

Wed 22 May
Wed 22 May
Wed 22 May
Wed 22 May
Thu 23 May
Thu 23 May
Fri 24 May
Fri 24 May
Mon 03 Jun
Mon 03 Jun
Mon 03 Jun
Tue 04 Jun
Tue 04 Jun
Tue 04 Jun
Tue 04 Jun
Tue 04 Jun
Tue 04 Jun
Wed 05 Jun
Wed 05 Jun
Wed 05 Jun
Thu 06 Jun
Thu 06 Jun
Fri 07 Jun
Fri 07 Jun
Fri 07 Jun
Fri 07 Jun
Fri 07 Jun
Mon 10 Jun

Mon 10 Jun

Start

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

13:30

13:30

09:00

13:30

13:30

09:00

09:00

09:00

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

09:00

09:00

Printed on : 19/03/2024

Len

1:45

1:45

1:45

2:00

1:00

1:30

1:30

1:30

0:45

1:00

0:35

0:45

0:00

0:00

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:45

2:00

0:50

1:45

1:45

1:30

1:30

Board

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

AQA

OCR

AQA

AQA

AQA

OCR

OCR

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

AQA

OCR

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

AQA

OCR

Summer 2024
01/05/2024-31/07/2024

Component Code Component Title

1PHO 1F

1PHO 1H

1SCO 1PF

1SCO0 1PH

8700/1

J351/01

8658/WF

8658/WH

8300/2F

J560/02

J560/05

8698/LH

8698/RH

8698/LF

8698/RF

8145/2A/B

8145/2B/C

8035/2

1STO 1F

1STO 1H

8700/2

J351/02

1RA0 3A

1BIO 2F

1BIO 2H

1SCO0 2BF

1SC0 2BH

8300/3F

J560/03

Paper One (F)
Paper One (H)
Paper Three: Physics (F)
Paper Three: Physics (H)

English Language Paper 1

Eng Lang: Cmmnctng Infrmtn Ideas Wtn

French Writing Test Tier F
French Writing Test Tier H
Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F
Mathematics: Paper 2 Fnd Wrtn
Mathematics: Paper 5 Hgh Wrtn
Spanish Listening Test Tier H
Spanish Reading Test Tier H
Spanish Listening Test Tier F
Spanish Reading Test Tier F
History Paper 2A Option B
History Paper 2B Option C
Geography Paper 2

Written Paper 1F

Written Paper 1H

English Language Paper 2

Eng Lang: Explrng Effcts & Impct Wtn

Catholic Christianity

Paper Two (F)

Paper Two (H)

Paper Four: Biology (F)
Paper Four: Biology (H)
Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F

Mathematics: Paper 3 Fnd Wrtn

Level

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/SDA

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

Cands

1"

13

89

21

134

72

63

12

12

33

33

58

58

49

134

128

17

89

21

72
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Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Season:

Date Range:

Date

Mon 10 Jun

Mon 10 Jun

Mon 10 Jun

Mon 10 Jun

Tue 11 Jun

Tue 11 Jun

Tue 11 Jun

Tue 11 Jun

Wed 12 Jun

Wed 12 Jun

Fri 14 Jun

Fri 14 Jun

Fri 14 Jun

Fri 14 Jun

Fri 14 Jun

Mon 17 Jun

Mon 17 Jun

Tue 18 Jun

Thu 20 Jun

Where a component is linked to more than one element, the level displayed will be the level of the first element that the system detects.
The number of candidates shown is for the component as whole.

Start

09:00

13:30

13:30

13:30

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

13:30

13:30

09:00

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

09:00

Printed on : 19/03/2024

Len

1:30

1:00

1:30

1:45

1:45

0:45

1:00

1:30

1:45

1:.45

1:30

1:30

1:15

1:20

Summer 2024
01/05/2024-31/07/2024

Board

OCR J560/06
AQA 8698/WH
AQA 8698/WF
OCR R093/01
EDEXL/GCSE 1CHO 2F
EDEXL/GCSE 1CHO 2H
EDEXL/GCSE 1SCO0 2CF
EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 2CH
AQA 8688/LH
AQA 8688/RH
AQA 8035/3
EDEXL/GCSE 1PHO 2F
EDEXL/GCSE 1PHO 2H
EDEXL/GCSE 1SCO0 2PF
EDEXL/GCSE 1SCO0 2PH
EDEXL/GCSE 1STO 2F
EDEXL/GCSE 1ST0 2H
AQA 8688/WH

WJEC/GCSE  5409UBO-1

Component Code Component Title

Mathematics: Paper 6 Hgh Wrtn
Spanish Writing Test Tier H
Spanish Writing Test Tier F
Crtve Imedia: Imedia Media IND Wtn
Paper Two (F)

Paper Two (H)

Paper Five: Chemistry (F)
Paper Five: Chemistry (H)
Polish Listening Test Tier H
Polish Reading Test Tier H
Geography Paper 3

Paper Two (F)

Paper Two (H)

Paper Six: Physics (F)

Paper Six: Physics (H)

Written Paper 2F

Wiritten Paper 2H

Polish Writing Test Tier H

Hosp & Catering Unit 1: Paper New

Level

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

CNAT/1&2

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

WTA/182

Cands

63

33

20

1

13

89

21

49

11

13

89

21
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